OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
JALAHALLI POST, BANGALORE 560013, KARNATAKA, INDIA

TEL : 080-22195857
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in

Total Value     2,499,998.00 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value     2,499,998.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

CLASS OF MATERIAL   :  ERSM / PPST / PPNS / RCPN / SEMT / PPBE / PPNC

TAX CODE DETAILS :-

Code   Description

G7   9% CGST & 9% SGST Dedutable

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------